Rawhide Classic 2024 psriciaN

06/04/24 - 07/04/24 QUARTER
HORSE

06/04/24 ASSOCIATION

# Org Code Class
Ranch Trail Walk & Jog

1 PRAB RTW] Walk & Jog All Ages

2 PRAB RTB Ranph Trail Beginners
Beginners

3 PRAB RTNY Ranph Trail Novice Youth
Novice Youth

4 PRAB RTNA Ran(;h Trail Novice Amateur
Novice Amateur

5 PRAB RTY Ranch Trail Youth
Youth

6 PRAB RTA Ranch Trail Amateur
Amateur

7 PRAB RTO Ranch Trail Open
Open
Break - 15 minutes
Ranch Riding Walk & Jog

9 PRAB RRW]J Walk & Jog All Ages

10 PRAB RRB Ranch Riding Beginners
Beginners

11 PRAB RRNY Ran(;h Riding Novice Youth
Novice Youth

12 PRAB RRNA  Ranch Riding Novice Amateur
Novice Amateur

13 PRAB RRY Ranch Riding Youth
Youth

14 PRAB RRA Ranch Riding Amateur
Amateur

15 PRAB RRO Ranch Riding Open
Open

Break - 15 minutes

Working Western Rail Walk & Jog
Walk & Jog All Ages

Working Western Rail Beginners
Beginners

Working Western Rail Novice Youth
Novice Youth

Working Western Rail Novice Amateur
Novice Amateur

Working Western Rail Youth

Youth

Working Western Rail Amateur
Amateur

Working Western Rail Open
Open

17 PRAB WWRW]
18 PRAB WWRB
19 PRAB WWRNY
20 PRAB WWRNA
21 PRAB WWRY
22 PRAB WWRA

23 PRAB WWRO

13:23

13:38

14:23

14:40

14:55

14:55

15:00
15:30
15:45

16:01

17:09

17:00

17:24

17:24

17:36
17:48
18:03

18:15

18:27

18:40

18:52

18:52

19:04



Rawhide Classic 2024 psriciaN

06/04/24 - 07/04/24 QUARTER
HORSE

07/04/24 ASSOCIATION

# Org Code Class

24 PRAB SMSB Showmanship At Halter Beginners
Beginners

25 PRAB SMSNY Showmanship At Halter Nov Youth
Novice Youth

26 PRAB SMSNA Nov'Amt Showmanship At Halter
Novice Amateur

27 PRAB SMSY Showmanship At Halter Youth
Youth

28 PRAB SMSA Amt Showmanship At Halter
Amateur

29 PRAB SMSO Showmanship At Halter Open
Open

30 PRAB LONG Longe Line (3y & Under)
Open
Break - 10 minutes

32 PRAB HUSB Hun_ter Under Saddle Beginners
Beginners

33 PRAB HUSNY Hunj:er Under Saddle Novice Youth
Novice Youth

34 PRAB HUSNA Hunter Under Saddle Novice Amateur
Novice Amateur

35 PRAB HUSY Hunter Under Saddle Youth
Youth

36 PRAB HUSA Hunter Under Saddle Amateur
Amateur

37 PRAB HUSO Hunter Under Saddle Open
Open
Break - 45 minutes

39 PRAB THOJ Trail In Hand (3y & Under) Open
Open
Trail Walk & Jog

40 PRAB TW]J Walk & Jog All Ages

41 PRAB TB Trai} Beginners
Beginners
Trail Novice Youth

42 PRAB TNY Novice Youth

43 PRAB TNA Trai} Novice Amateur
Novice Amateur

44 PRAB TO Trail Open
Open
Trail Youth

45 PRAB TY Youth

46 PRAB TA Trail Amateur

Amateur

09:00

09:16

09:36

09:42

09:42

09:50

10:20
10:26
10:36

10:48

10:48

10:48

10:48

10:48
10:48
11:33

12:08

12:20

13:10

13:10

13:22

13:26

13:26



# Org
47 PRAB

49 PRAB
50 PRAB
51 PRAB
52 PRAB
53 PRAB

54 PRAB

Code
TGO

HMSW]
HMSB
HMSNY
HMSNA
HMSY

HMSA

55 OPEN LEAD

56 PRAB

57 PRAB

58 PRAB

59 PRAB

60 PRAB

61 PRAB

62 PRAB

63 PRAB

WPO
WPW]
WPB
WPNY
WPNA
WPY
WPA

WPGO

Class
Trail Green Horse Open
Open
Break - 30 minutes

Horsemanship Walk & Jog Aa
Walk & Jog All Ages

Horsemanship Beginners
Beginners

Horsemanship Nov Youth
Novice Youth

Horsemanship Nov Amateur
Novice Amateur

Horsemanship Youth
Youth

Horsemanship Amateur
Amateur

Leadline For Kids

Youth

Western Pleasure Open

Open

Western Pleasure Walk & Jog Aa
Walk & Jog All Ages

Western Pleasure Beginners
Beginners

Western Pleasure Novice Youth
Novice Youth

Western Pleasure Novice Amateur
Novice Amateur

Western Pleasure Youth
Youth

Western Pleasure Amateur
Amateur

Western Pleasure Green Horse Open
Open

13:38
14:10
14:40

14:46

15:07

15:07

15:10

15:10

15:19

15:34

15:34

15:46

15:58

16:10

16:10

16:22

16:34



